Evaluation Board for Step-Down DC-to-DC
Converter Solution
 EVAL-ADP2105
FEATURES
Efficiency >95%
Input voltage range: 2.7 V to 5.5 V
Output voltage range: 0.8 V to VIN
Maximum output current: 1.0 A

 EVAL-ADP2105
Rev. 0 | Page 9 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
ADP2105-1.8-EVAL Evaluation board with fixed output voltage
ADP2105-EVAL Evaluation board with adjustable output voltage
ESD CAUTION
EVAL-ADP2105
Rev. 0 | Page 10 of 12
NOTES
 EVAL-ADP2105
Rev. 0 | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
EVAL-ADP2105
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2007 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB06312-0-1/07(0)